



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 10/22/2020

Prepared By : Janie M. Powell

Solicitation No : CO-00369

Job # : 19-4512

Contract No :

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

PO Box :2994
San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : BPC Central Small Diameter Package 4A

Time And Date : October 22, 2020 at 3:00 PM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00369 - 1_PM CONSTRUCTION & REHAB LP			CO-00369 - 2_SAK CONSTRUCTION			CO-00369 - 3_TEXAS PRIDE UTILITIES LLC			CO-00369 - 4_CRUZ TEC INC		
						Unit Price	Qty	Total Amount	Unit Price	Qty	Total Amount	Unit Price	Qty	Total Amount	Unit Price	Qty	Total Amount
1	103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE CONCRETE CURB (COSA)	LF	\$42.11	30	\$1,263.30	\$5.00	30	\$150.00	\$10.00	30	\$300.00	\$4.50	30	\$135.00
2	203.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TACK COAT (COSA)	GAL	\$10.53	18	\$189.54	\$5.00	18	\$90.00	\$20.00	18	\$360.00	\$10.00	18	\$180.00
3	205.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT, TYPE B (10" COMPACTED DEPTH) (COSA)	SY	\$96.84	136	\$13,170.24	\$42.00	136	\$5,712.00	\$88.00	136	\$11,968.00	\$88.00	136	\$11,968.00
4	205.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT, TYPE B (12" COMPACTED DEPTH) (COSA)	SY	\$110.53	9	\$994.77	\$53.00	9	\$477.00	\$140.00	9	\$1,260.00	\$105.00	9	\$945.00
5	205.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT, TYPE C (3" COMPACTED DEPTH) (COSA)	SY	\$115.79	11	\$1,273.69	\$110.00	11	\$1,210.00	\$48.00	11	\$528.00	\$67.00	11	\$737.00
6	205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT, TYPE D (2" COMPACTED DEPTH) (COSA)	SY	\$73.68	168	\$12,378.24	\$84.00	168	\$14,112.00	\$42.00	168	\$7,056.00	\$42.00	168	\$7,056.00
7	413.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		FLOWABLE FILL (LOW STRENGTH)	CY	\$110.53	42	\$4,642.26	\$110.00	42	\$4,620.00	\$130.00	42	\$5,460.00	\$145.00	42	\$6,090.00
8	500.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE CURB (COSA)	LF	\$26.32	30	\$789.60	\$26.00	30	\$780.00	\$40.00	30	\$1,200.00	\$21.50	30	\$645.00
9	503.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY (COSA)	SY	\$105.26	12	\$1,263.12	\$110.00	12	\$1,320.00	\$90.00	12	\$1,080.00	\$110.00	12	\$1,320.00
10	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA) (SITE 101)	LS	\$4,449.47	1	\$4,449.47	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00
11	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA) (SITE 102)	LS	\$4,828.42	1	\$4,828.42	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$3,750.00	1	\$3,750.00
12	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA) (SITE 103)	LS	\$11,414.74	1	\$11,414.74	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$4,250.00	1	\$4,250.00
13	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA) (SITE 105)	LS	\$5,202.11	1	\$5,202.11	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00
14	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA) (SITE 107)	LS	\$4,949.47	1	\$4,949.47	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$9,250.00	1	\$9,250.00
15	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA) (SITE 108)	LS	\$5,644.21	1	\$5,644.21	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$8,500.00	1	\$8,500.00
16	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA) (SITE 109)	LS	\$5,644.21	1	\$5,644.21	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$3,750.00	1	\$3,750.00
17	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA) (SITE 110)	LS	\$5,644.21	1	\$5,644.21	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$3,750.00	1	\$3,750.00
18	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA) (SITE 111)	LS	\$5,644.21	1	\$5,644.21	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00
19	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA) (SITE 112)	LS	\$3,181.05	1	\$3,181.05	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00
20	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA) (SITE 113)	LS	\$5,912.63	1	\$5,912.63	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$9,500.00	1	\$9,500.00
21	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA) (SITE 114)	LS	\$5,202.11	1	\$5,202.11	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,750.00	1	\$3,750.00
22	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA) (SITE 116)	LS	\$5,644.21	1	\$5,644.21	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$6,200.00	1	\$6,200.00
23	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA) (SITE 117)	LS	\$5,644.21	1	\$5,644.21	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$3,750.00	1	\$3,750.00
24	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA) (SITE 118)	LS	\$5,644.21	1	\$5,644.21	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00
25	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA) (SITE 119)	LS	\$6,165.26	1	\$6,165.26	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00
26	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA) (SITE 120)	LS	\$15,416.84	1	\$15,416.84	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$8,250.00	1	\$8,250.00
27	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA) (SITE 121)	LS	\$5,644.21	1	\$5,644.21	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$6,250.00	1	\$6,250.00
28	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA) (SITE 123)	LS	\$4,949.47	1	\$4,949.47	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$3,750.00	1	\$3,750.00
29	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA) (SITE 125)	LS	\$4,238.95	1	\$4,238.95	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00
30	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA) (SITE 126)	LS	\$5,644.21	1	\$5,644.21	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$4,250.00	1	\$4,250.00

						CO-00369 - 1_PM CONSTRUCTION & REHAB LP			CO-00369 - 2_SAK CONSTRUCTION			CO-00369 - 3_Texas PRIDE UTILITIES LLC			CO-00369 - 4_CRUZ TEC INC		
Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Qty	Total Amount	Unit Price	Qty	Total Amount	Unit Price	Qty	Total Amount	Unit Price	Qty	Total Amount
76	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SS) (SITE 129)	EA	\$10,125.61	1	\$10,125.61	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$5,200.00	1	\$5,200.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00
77	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SS) (SITE 132)	EA	\$11,979.27	1	\$11,979.27	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$5,200.00	1	\$5,200.00	\$3,850.00	1	\$3,850.00
78	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SS) (SITE 134)	EA	\$26,906.10	1	\$26,906.10	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$5,200.00	1	\$5,200.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00
79	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SS) (SITE 136)	EA	\$12,747.56	1	\$12,747.56	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$5,200.00	1	\$5,200.00	\$8,750.00	1	\$8,750.00
80	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SS) (SITE 137)	EA	\$12,385.37	1	\$12,385.37	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$5,200.00	1	\$5,200.00	\$10,500.00	1	\$10,500.00
81	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SS) (SITE 138)	EA	\$18,971.17	1	\$18,971.17	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$5,200.00	1	\$5,200.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00
82	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SS) (SITE 139)	EA	\$6,418.29	1	\$6,418.29	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$5,200.00	1	\$5,200.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00
83	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SS) (SITE 140)	EA	\$9,198.78	1	\$9,198.78	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$5,200.00	1	\$5,200.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00
84	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SS) (SITE 141)	EA	\$11,979.27	1	\$11,979.27	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$5,200.00	1	\$5,200.00	\$8,500.00	1	\$8,500.00
85	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SS) (SITE 143)	EA	\$7,186.59	1	\$7,186.59	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$5,200.00	1	\$5,200.00	\$4,250.00	1	\$4,250.00
86	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SS) (SITE 144)	EA	\$9,198.78	1	\$9,198.78	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$5,200.00	1	\$5,200.00	\$4,250.00	1	\$4,250.00
87	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SS) (SITE 145)	EA	\$9,198.78	1	\$9,198.78	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$5,200.00	1	\$5,200.00	\$3,800.00	1	\$3,800.00
88	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SS) (SITE 147)	EA	\$6,418.29	1	\$6,418.29	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$5,200.00	1	\$5,200.00	\$6,250.00	1	\$6,250.00
89	864-S2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (LARGE DIAMETER SS) (SITE 105)	EA	\$35,243.90	1	\$35,243.90	\$100.00	1	\$100.00	\$14,000.00	1	\$14,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
90	864-S2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (LARGE DIAMETER SS) (SITE 128)	EA	\$40,715.85	1	\$40,715.85	\$100.00	1	\$100.00	\$32,000.00	1	\$32,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
91	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN PRE-TELEVISION INSPECTION (8"-15" DIA.)	LF	\$3.75	12,104	\$45,390.00	\$3.00	12,104	\$36,312.00	\$10.00	12,104	\$121,040.00	\$4.00	12,104	\$48,416.00
92	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN PRE-TELEVISION INSPECTION (18"-24" DIA.)	LF	\$3.75	394	\$1,477.50	\$8.00	394	\$3,152.00	\$14.00	394	\$5,516.00	\$6.00	394	\$2,364.00
93	901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INSTALL CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE (HOT WATER CURED) 8 IN	LF	\$40.00	7,590	\$303,600.00	\$58.00	7,590	\$440,220.00	\$38.00	7,590	\$288,420.00	\$56.00	7,590	\$425,040.00
94	901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INSTALL CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE (HOT WATER CURED) 10 IN	LF	\$50.00	1,892	\$94,600.00	\$65.00	1,892	\$122,980.00	\$40.00	1,892	\$75,680.00	\$58.00	1,892	\$109,736.00
95	901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INSTALL CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE (HOT WATER CURED) 12 IN	LF	\$55.00	1,837	\$101,035.00	\$75.00	1,837	\$137,775.00	\$41.00	1,837	\$75,317.00	\$72.00	1,837	\$132,264.00
96	901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INSTALL CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE (HOT WATER CURED) 15 IN	LF	\$70.00	785	\$54,950.00	\$85.00	785	\$66,725.00	\$63.00	785	\$49,455.00	\$84.00	785	\$65,940.00
97	901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INSTALL CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE (HOT WATER CURED) 21 IN	LF	\$95.00	394	\$37,430.00	\$125.00	394	\$49,250.00	\$110.00	394	\$43,340.00	\$89.00	394	\$35,066.00
98	910	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MANHOLE REHABILITATION	VF	\$408.06	503	\$205,254.18	\$230.00	503	\$115,690.00	\$260.00	503	\$130,780.00	\$235.00	503	\$118,205.00
99	1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		POINT REPAIRS FOR 8" OR 10" DIAMETER, (0'-10' DEPTH) INCLUDING UP TO 20 LF OF PIPING	EA	\$2,410.53	14	\$33,747.42	\$2,400.00	14	\$33,600.00	\$4,000.00	14	\$56,000.00	\$2,600.00	14	\$36,400.00
100	1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		POINT REPAIRS FOR 8" OR 10" DIAMETER, (>15' DEPTH) INCLUDING UP TO 20 LF OF PIPING	EA	\$4,891.58	4	\$19,566.32	\$4,900.00	4	\$19,600.00	\$5,000.00	4	\$20,000.00	\$2,700.00	4	\$10,800.00
101	1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		POINT REPAIRS FOR 12" OR 15" DIAMETER, (10'-15' DEPTH) INCLUDING UP TO 20 LF OF PIPING	EA	\$5,815.79	2	\$11,631.58	\$5,800.00	2	\$11,600.00	\$4,600.00	2	\$9,200.00	\$4,500.00	2	\$9,000.00
102	1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		POINT REPAIRS FOR 18" OR 21" DIAMETER, (10'-15' DEPTH) INCLUDING UP TO 20 LF OF PIPING	EA	\$6,875.79	2	\$13,751.58	\$6,900.00	2	\$13,800.00	\$7,000.00	2	\$14,000.00	\$3,000.00	2	\$6,000.00
103	1103.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXTRA LENGTH POINT REPAIR, 8" OR 10" DIA. (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	\$100.00	20	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	20	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	20	\$2,000.00	\$175.00	20	\$3,500.00
104	1103.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXTRA LENGTH POINT REPAIR, 18" OR 21" DIA. (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	\$263.16	3	\$789.48	\$250.00	3	\$750.00	\$200.00	3	\$600.00	\$175.00	3	\$525.00
105	1103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		OBSTRUCTIONREMOVAL BY REMOTECONTROL, 8" OR 10" DIA. (ALL DEPTHS)	EA	\$975.00	28	\$27,300.00	\$370.00	28	\$10,360.00	\$400.00	28	\$11,200.00	\$175.00	28	\$4,900.00
106	1103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		OBSTRUCTIONREMOVAL BY REMOTECONTROL, 12" OR 15" DIA. (ALL DEPTHS)	EA	\$1,500.00	7	\$10,500.00	\$420.00	7	\$2,940.00	\$400.00	7	\$2,800.00	\$425.00	7	\$2,975.00
107	1103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		OBSTRUCTIONREMOVAL BY REMOTECONTROL, 18" OR 21" DIA. (ALL DEPTHS)	EA	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$580.00	1	\$580.00	\$600.00	1	\$600.00	\$425.00	1	\$425.00
108	1109	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SERVICE RECONNECTION BY REMOTE CUTTING DEVICE (ALL DEPTHS)	EA	\$125.00	296	\$37,000.00	\$150.00	296	\$44,400.00	\$150.00	296	\$44,400.00	\$50.00	296	\$14,800.00
109	1109	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SERVICE RECONNECTION BY OPEN CUT EXCAVATION (ALL DEPTHS)	EA	\$2,670.00	6	\$16,020.00	\$3,700.00	6	\$22,200.00	\$2,200.00	6	\$13,200.00	\$2,875.00	6	\$17,250.00
110	4042	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE AND REPLACE BOLLARDS (TXDOT)	EA	\$570.00	2	\$1,140.00	\$530.00	2	\$1,060.00	\$1,500.00	2	\$3,000.00	\$450.00	2	\$900.00
111	02120.ES	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES (SITES 101 AND 128)	LS	\$2,300.00	1	\$2,300.00	\$5,300.00	1	\$5,300.00	\$44,000.00	1	\$44,000.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00
112	02120.EWM	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		ENVIRONMENTAL WASTE MANAGEMENT ALLOWANCE	ALW	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
113	100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION, MAX 10% OF LINE ITEMS 1-112	LS	\$77,000.00	1	\$77,000.00	\$130,000.00	1	\$130,000.00	\$128,800.00	1	\$128,800.00	\$180,935.20	1	\$180,935.20
114	101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PREPARATION OF RIGHT – OF – WAY, MAX 5% OF LINE ITEMS 1-112	LS	\$70,000.00	1	\$70,000.00	\$65,000.00	1	\$65,000.00	\$63,400.00	1	\$63,400.00	\$90,467.60	1	\$90,467.60
					CPMS Total			\$2,165,515.60			\$1,643,305.00			\$1,760,780.00			\$2,080,754.80
Calendar Days To Complete : 270					As-Read Total			\$2,165,518.57			\$1,643,305.00			\$1,760, 780.00			\$2,080,754.80